
Friday 1-Jan New Year's Day

Friday 12-Feb Union Day

Friday 26-Mar Full Moon Day of Tabaung

Friday 2-Apr Good Friday

Tuesday 13-Apr Thingyan 

Wednesday 14-Apr Thingyan

Thursday 15-Apr Thingyan 

Friday 16-Apr Thingyan

Monday 19-Jul Martyrs' Day

Friday 23-Jul Full Moon Day of Waso

Wednesday 20-Oct Full Moon Day of Thadingyut

Monday 27-Dec Christmas Day (in lieu)

Thursday 30-Dec Additional Embassy Holiday

Friday 31-Dec Additional Embassy Holiday
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